
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded= 2018; Party Role= ;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201801050000
06130

01/05/2018
03:05:08

OLD BROOK
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201801080000
06440

01/08/2018
09:02:36

MASTERS
LANDSCAPE
SERVICE LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

HOOVER
HOME
MAINTENANC
E AND
LANDSCAPIN
G LLC

201801030000
00380

01/03/2018
08:29:02

PHILIP PITTS
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201801110000
12000

01/11/2018
10:57:35

MILLARD
COMPANY
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201801030000
02210

01/03/2018
11:56:29

LJR MOTORS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201801260000
26630

01/26/2018
09:17:20

MANSFIELD
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201801260000
26990

01/26/2018
10:35:56

PLYMON
VIBRATION
CONSULTANT
S LLC

LIMITED L CO

201801260000
27070

01/26/2018
11:09:19

P & R
TRANSPORTA
TION LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201801290000
28620

01/29/2018
10:11:55

PARAGON
SENIOR CARE
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201801290000
28760

01/29/2018
11:00:26

MA EXPRESS
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201801290000
30500

01/29/2018
03:41:58

MWG
HOLDINGS
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201801300000
31240

01/30/2018
12:20:13

LAVISH NAIL
LOUNGE LLC

LIMITED L CO

201801310000
32710

01/31/2018
10:45:19

ONVOYATV
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201801310000
32800

01/31/2018
11:27:04

MAJESTIC
LAWN CARE
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

SALMON
LAWN AND
YARD CARE
LLC

201801310000
33230

01/31/2018
02:08:30

PINECONE
KEY LLC

LIMITED L CO

201802020000
35390

02/02/2018
09:42:46

LILY
MASSAGE
THERAPY LLC

LLCAMEN

201802130000
47150

02/13/2018
01:51:45

MESKO LLC LIMITED L CO

201802130000
47190

02/13/2018
02:01:36

NEWS
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201802050000
38800

02/05/2018
03:24:15

MID TOWN
AUTO SALES
LLC

LIMITED L CO



201802160000
51830

02/16/2018
02:56:50

ORCHESTRA
PROPERTY
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

ORCHESTRA
PARTNERS
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

201802060000
40090

02/06/2018
03:31:22

LEGACY
BUILDERS
GROUP LLC

LIMITED L CO

201802070000
40790

02/07/2018
11:49:35

LOVELADY
HOLDINGS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201802190000
52420

02/19/2018
10:09:54

POLEK
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LIMITED L CO

201802070000
41200

02/07/2018
02:57:35

PLEASURE IS
ALL WINE LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201802080000
41780

02/08/2018
11:21:04

O2 LLC LIMITED L CO

201802200000
54590

02/20/2018
01:42:04

PMPROZ INC RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201802210000
55780

02/21/2018
03:19:47

NEW LIFE
AUTO SALES
LLC

LLCAMEN

201802220000
56760

02/22/2018
12:11:50

MORGAN
ASHLEY
SALON EAST
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201802230000
57530

02/23/2018
09:41:03

M&K WINDOW
DECOR LLP

LLP
DISOLUTION

201802130000
46550

02/13/2018
10:09:21

PLANITDR LLC LIMITED L CO


