Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl		Seq= 1,0;	Index Typ	e= Fictitio			corded= 2	018; Party	Role=;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201801050000 06130	01/05/2018 03:05:08	OLD BROOK PROPERTIES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201801080000 06440	01/08/2018 09:02:36	MASTERS LANDSCAPE SERVICE LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	HOOVER HOME MAINTENANC E AND LANDSCAPIN G LLC						
201801030000 00380	01/03/2018 08:29:02	PHILIP PITTS PROPERTIES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201801110000 12000	01/11/2018 10:57:35	MILLARD COMPANY LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201801030000 02210	01/03/2018 11:56:29	LJR MOTORS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201801260000 26630	01/26/2018 09:17:20	MANSFIELD PROPERTIES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201801260000 26990	01/26/2018 10:35:56	PLYMON VIBRATION CONSULTANT S LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201801260000 27070	01/26/2018 11:09:19	P & R TRANSPORTA TION LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201801290000 28620	01/29/2018 10:11:55	PARAGON SENIOR CARE LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201801290000 28760	01/29/2018 11:00:26	MA EXPRESS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
201801290000 30500	01/29/2018 03:41:58	MWG HOLDINGS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
201801300000 31240	01/30/2018 12:20:13	LAVISH NAIL LOUNGE LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201801310000 32710	01/31/2018 10:45:19	ONVOYATV LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201801310000 32800	01/31/2018 11:27:04	MAJESTIC LAWN CARE LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	SALMON LAWN AND YARD CARE LLC						
201801310000 33230	01/31/2018 02:08:30	PINECONE KEY LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201802020000 35390	02/02/2018 09:42:46	LILY MASSAGE THERAPY LLC		LLCAMEN							
201802130000 47150	02/13/2018 01:51:45	MESKO LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201802130000 47190	02/13/2018 02:01:36	NEWS PROPERTIES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201802050000 38800	02/05/2018 03:24:15	MID TOWN AUTO SALES LLC		LIMITED L CO							

201802160000 51830	02/16/2018 02:56:50	ORCHESTRA PROPERTY MANAGEMEN T LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	ORCHESTRA PARTNERS DEVELOPMEN T LLC			
201802060000 40090	02/06/2018 03:31:22	LEGACY BUILDERS GROUP LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201802070000 40790	02/07/2018 11:49:35	LOVELADY HOLDINGS LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201802190000 52420	02/19/2018 10:09:54	POLEK INVESTMENT S LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201802070000 41200	02/07/2018 02:57:35	PLEASURE IS ALL WINE LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION				
201802080000 41780	02/08/2018 11:21:04	O2 LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201802200000 54590	02/20/2018 01:42:04	PMPROZ INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON				
201802210000 55780	02/21/2018 03:19:47	NEW LIFE AUTO SALES LLC	LLCAMEN				
201802220000 56760	02/22/2018 12:11:50	MORGAN ASHLEY SALON EAST LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201802230000 57530	02/23/2018 09:41:03	M&K WINDOW DECOR LLP	LLP DISOLUTION				
201802130000 46550	02/13/2018 10:09:21	PLANITDR LLC	LIMITED L CO				